
FOOTBALL W E

57 42

DATE:  September 23 360 201

18 11

LOCATION:  Wyomissing 1 0

5 (42) 3 (15)

Wyomissing 7 7 7 7 28

Elco 0 7 7 0 14

7-0

7-7

14-7

21-7

21-14

28-14

WYOMISSING SPARTANS

Chase Eisenhower

Collin Niedrowski

Derek Macrina

Drew Forrey

Ethan Brower

Justice Hardy

Logan Hyde

Marvin Armistead 4 (21)

1/5 (9) 1 (-2)

5 (9)

(W) Forrey 24 yard run (Maher kick)

SCORING PLAYS

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING

(W) Forrey 54 yard run (Maher kick)

FIELD GOALS

(E) 3 yard run (kick good)

(W) Forrey 50 yard run (Maher kick)

(E) 25 yard run (kick good)

(W) Eisenhower 3 yard run (Maher kick)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

5 (23)

18 (116) 1 TD

5 (31)

10 (158) 3 TD

1 (9)


