FOOTBALL

DATE: September 23

LOCATION: Wyomissing





Total Plays Total Yards 1st Downs Turnovers Penalties

W	E
57	42
360	201
18	11
1	0
5 (42)	3 (15)

Wyomissing	7	7	7	7	28
Elco	0	7	7	0	14

SCORING PLAYS

(W) Forrey 54 yard run (Maher kick)	7-0
(E) 3 yard run (kick good)	7-7
(W) Forrey 24 yard run (Maher kick)	14-7
(W) Forrey 50 yard run (Maher kick)	21-7
(E) 25 yard run (kick good)	21-14
(W) Eisenhower 3 yard run (Maher kick)	28-14

WYOMISSING SPARTANS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Chase Eisenhower		18 (116) 1 TD		
Collin Niedrowski		5 (31)		
Derek Macrina		5 (23)		
Drew Forrey		10 (158) 3 TD		
Ethan Brower			1 (9)	
Justice Hardy		5 (9)		
Logan Hyde	1/5 (9)	1 (-2)		
Marvin Armistead		4 (21)		